

ITEM NO.1707

COURT NO.6

SECTION XII-A

S U P R E M E C O U R T O F I N D I A
R E C O R D O F P R O C E E D I N G S

MISCELLANEOUS APPLICATION Diary No. 10439/2021

GARLAPALLI JAGDESHWAR & ORS.

Petitioner(s)

VERSUS

THE DISTRICT COLLECTOR HYDERABAD & ORS.

Respondent(s)

IA No. 54832/2021 - APPROPRIATE ORDERS/DIRECTIONS
IA No. 54834/2021 - EXEMPTION FROM FILING AFFIDAVIT
IA No. 69785/2021 - PERMISSION TO FILE ADDITIONAL
DOCUMENTS/FACTS/ANNEXURES)

Date : 03-01-2025 This matter was called on for hearing today.

CORAM : HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE PRASANNA B. VARALE
[IN CHAMBERS]

For Petitioner(s) Ms. Jasmine Damkewala, AOR

Mr. Mandeep Kalra, AOR
Ms. Anushna Satapathy, Adv.
Ms. Radhika Jalan, Adv.
Mr. Yashas J, Adv.
Ms. Widaphi Lyngdoh, Adv.

For Respondent(s)

UPON hearing the counsel the Court made the following
O R D E R

List after two weeks.

(GEETA JOSHI)
SENIOR PERSONAL ASSISTANT

(AMITA PANDEY)
COURT MASTER (NSH)